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Main Group
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Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group

Trial Event

Name Name Name

A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_ Congruent.
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_ Congruent.
B_Incongrt Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongrt Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongrt Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongrt Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A _Congrue Congruent_Congruent.
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A _Congrue Congruent_Congruent.

Event
No.

Cumulative

Time

1364

2604

3588

5020

6631

8102

9547
11083
12581
14028
15567
17026
18530
20096
21592
23239
24680
26330
27829
30233
31276
32745
34203
35732
56345
56427
57093
58549
60244
61888
63301
65148
66349
67984
69456
71211
73064
74339
76038
77386
78664

Event
Time

1364
1240
984
1432
1611
1471
1445
1536
1498
1447
1539
1459
1504
1566
1496
1647
1441
1650
1499
2404
1043
1469
1458
1529
20613
82
666
1456
1695
1644
1413
1847
1201
1635
1472
1755
1853
1275
1699
1348
1278



Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
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Main Group
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Main Group
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A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_ Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_ Congruent.
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_ Congruent.
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_ Congruent.
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongrt Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongrt Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer

80318

81776

83226

84837

86157

87946

89173

90741
110982
111138
112025
113360
114733
116067
117584
118979
120485
122095
123578
125071
126541
127978
130614
131245
132544
135329
135877
136860
138334
139151
140923
142446
143801
145772
165972
166085
166852
168187
169691
171283
172839
174278
176025
177818
179152
180996
182385

1654
1458
1450
1611
1320
1789
1227
1568
20241
156
887
1335
1373
1334
1517
1395
1506
1610
1483
1493
1470
1437
2636
631
1299
2785
548
983
1474
817
1772
1523
1355
1971
20200
113
767
1335
1504
1592
1556
1439
1747
1793
1334
1844
1389



Main Group
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Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
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Main Group
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Main Group
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Main Group
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Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group

A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_ Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_ Congruent.
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_ Congruent.
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_ Congruent.
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_ Congruent.
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_ Congruent.
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent.
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongrt Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongrt Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer

183750
185604
187175
188338
189691
191258
192861
194249
195736
197215
199153
200180
200914
220603
220754
221399
222761
224255
226603
227489
229603
231103
231254
232035
233637
235011
236304
238207
239866
241393
243104
244444
245854
248096
249046
250465
251701
253362
255236
275174
276363
277791
279057
280791
282430
283967
285684

1365
1854
1571
1163
1353
1567
1603
1388
1487
1479
1938
1027
734
19689
151
645
1362
1494
2348
886
2114
1500
151
781
1602
1374
1293
1903
1659
1527
1711
1340
1410
2242
950
1419
1236
1661
1874
19938
1189
1428
1266
1734
1639
1537
1717



Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group
Main Group

B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongrt Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongrt Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_ Congruent.
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent.
A_Congrue Congruent_ Congruent.
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_ Congruent.
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_ Congruent.
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_ Congruent.
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent.
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent_
A_Congrue Congruent_Congruent.
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongrt Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
B_Incongri Incongruer Incongruer
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15
17
19
16
26
24
22
23
25
20
21
18

287224
288473
290484
291959
293458
294938
296254
297804
299343
300988
302479
304034
305488
306931
308466
309981
330245
331745
333245
334745
336245
337745
337896
338567
339998
341494
342913
344485
345994
347403
349021
350839
352329
353966
355199
356802
358406
359883
361367
363019
364504
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1540
1249
2011
1475
1499
1480
1316
1550
1539
1645
1491
1555
1454
1443
1535
1515
20264
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
151
671
1431
1496
1419
1572
1509
1409
1618
1818
1490
1637
1233
1603
1604
1477
1484
1652
1485



Participant

Response Key

g key(is long
b key(is high
g key(is long
b key(is highb
b key(is higb
b key(is highb
g key(is long
g key(is low g
g key(is long
b key(is highb
b key(is higb
g key(is lon g
b key(is higb
b key(is highb
b key(is higb
g key(is lov g
g key(is long
g key(is lov g
b key(is higb
b key(is higb
b key(is higb
g key(is long
b key(is higb
g key(is long

b key(is higb
g key(is long
b key(is higb
g key(is long
g key(is long
b key(is higb
g key(is lov g
b key(is higb
g key(is lov g
g key(is long
b key(is higb
g key(is long
b key(is higb
b key(is higb
b key(is highb
g key(is long

Pressed Or Correct
Response Code

Released
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed

Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed

g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low E
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low E
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig E
b key(

b key(is hig C
b key(is hig E
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
g key(is low E
b key(is hig E
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C

Error

is hig NR

Reaction

1294
1035
518
450
562
532
478
514
512
459
498
441
543
538
470
549
421
506
439
1262
736
633
529
492
0
19
684
569
700
776
626
898
521
584
481
666
952
644
858
691
485
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b key(is higb
g key(is long
g key(is long
g key(is low g
g key(is long
b key(is highb
g key(is long
b key(is high

b key(is highb
b key(is higb
b key(is highb
g key(is long
g key(is low g
b key(is higb
b key(is highb
b key(is higb
g key(is lon g
b key(is higb
b key(is highb
g key(is long
b key(is highb

g key(is lov g
g key(is long

g key(is long
b key(is higb
b key(is higb
g key(is long
b key(is higb
g key(is long
b key(is higb
g key(is long

b key(is higb
b key(is higb
b key(is higb
g key(is long
g key(is lov g
b key(is higb
g key(is lov g
b key(is higb
g key(is lov g
b key(is higb
g key(is lov g
b key(is higb

Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed

Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed

Pressed
Pressed

Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed

Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed

b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low NR
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low E
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low NR
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig NR
b key(is hig E
b key(is hig SC
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig NR
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig E
b key(is hig E
g key(is low E
g key(is low C
g key(is low E
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
g key(is low E

639
597
546
657
477
767
493
561

893
728
601
419
451
347
353
463
446
439
409
435

565
286

471
1454
1369

611

802

740

516

900

50
817
585
522
549
537
409
578
800
546
847
669



g key(is long
b key(is higb
g key(is long
g key(is low g
g key(is long
b key(is highb
b key(is higb
g key(is low g
b key(is higb
g key(is low g
g key(is long
b key(is highb
g key(is long

g key(is long
b key(is highb
b key(is higb
b key(is high

b key(is higb

g key(is long
g key(is lov g
g key(is long
b key(is higb
g key(is long
b key(is higb
g key(is long
b key(is higb
g key(is long
g key(is long
b key(is higb

g key(is long
g key(is long
g key(is long
b key(is higb
b key(is higb
b key(is higb
b key(is higb
g key(is lov g
b key(is higb
b key(is higb
b key(is higb
g key(is lov g
b key(is higb

Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed

Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed

Pressed

Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed

Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed

g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig E
b key(is hig E
g key(is low E
g key(is low SC
g key(is low NR
b key(is hig E
b key(is hig SC
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low NR
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig NR
g key(is low NR
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig E
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
g key(is low E
g key(is low NR
b key(is hig E
g key(is low C
b key(is hig E
g key(is low E
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
g key(is low E

466
820
891
554
407
473
577
465
452
431
869
396
1129

645
507
501

735

o

781
883
757
550
1038
1127
1086
1230
995
826

889
739
412
500
798
1122
739
598
298
451
523
493
643



g key(is long
b key(is higb
g key(is long
b key(is highb
g key(is long
b key(is highb
g key(is long
b key(is high
g key(is long
g key(is low g
b key(is higb
g key(is lon g
g key(is long
b key(is high
b key(is higb
b key(is highb

b key(is higb
b key(is highb
g key(is long
g key(is long
b key(is higb
g key(is long
b key(is higb
b key(is higb
g key(is long
g key(is long
b key(is higb
b key(is higb
b key(is higb
g key(is long
b key(is higb
b key(is higb
g key(is long
g key(is lov g
b key(is higb

Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed

Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed
Pressed

xtriggers or 6s end fixation

g key(is low C
g key(is low E
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig NR
g key(is low NR
g key(is low NR
g key(is low NR
b key(is hig NR
b key(is hig NR
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
b key(is hig C
b key(is hig C
g key(is low C
g key(is low C
g key(is low E

610
230
666
560
499
479
295
346
384
529
520
575
529
472
508
522
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671
603
599
518
589
598
590
638
879
816
882
551
580
627
537
455
537
459



Screen Loci Screen Location Il
(Trial Varia (Trial Varia congruency fixation pitch



